Your race ends here.
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Getting to the event

’\5 Transperth

Your Perth Running Festival registration includes travel on all Transperth
services for three hours before, during and three hours after the event.

Simply wear your event bib and jump on board!

Event trains

Additional early morning trains are running all stops to help you get to the event.

Trains on the Mandurah Line will also be operating every 15 minutes to get you
to Elizabeth Quay Station for the Streamer 10km Run or Walk at Langley Park.

Yanchep Line
to Perth/Perth Stadium Station

Departs Arrives Arrives Perth

Yanchep Perth Station Stadium Station

440am 5.30am 5.38am

6.08am 6.58am 710am
Mandurah Line* Midland Line"

to Perth Station

to Perth Station

Departs Arrives Perth Departs Arrives

Mandurah  Underground Midland Perth Station

4.30am 5.23am 4.49am 5.15am

5.58am 6.51am 6.12am 6.38am
Airport Line"

to Perth Station

Arrives Perth Station
5.25am
6.48am

Departs High Wycombe
5.03am

6.26am

Fremantle Line
to Perth/Perth Stadium Station

Departs Arrives Arrives Perth
Fremantle Perth Station Stadium Station
4.52am 5.22am 5.30am

6.20am 6.50am 6.58am

Departs

Armadale Line
to Perth Stadium Station

Arrives Perth

Victoria Park  Stadium Station

5.38am
5.52am
6.15am
6.29am
6.45am

Departs
Perth Station

5.25am
5.33am*
544am™*
6.00am
6.15am
6.30am
6.45am
6.53am
7.00am
7.05am*
715am

542am
5.57am
6.19am
6.34am
6.49am

Arrives Perth
Stadium Station

5.30am
5.38am*
549am*
6.05am
6.20am
6.35am
6.50am
6.58am
7.05am
7.10am*
7.20am

*Mandurah, Midland and Airport Line services do not

continue to Perth Stadium Station. Transfer to the Armadale

Line at Perth Station.

*Departs Perth Station Platform
6 and operates express to Perth
Stadium Station.

Plan your journey with the Transperth app or visit transperth.wa.gov.au




