Your race ends here.









Getting to the event

Your Perth Running Festival registration includes travel on all Transperth services for three hours before, during and three hours after the event.

Simply wear your event bib and jump on board!

Event trains

Additional early morning trains are running all stops to help you get to the event.

Trains on the Mandurah Line will also be operating every 15 minutes to get you to Elizabeth Quay Station for the Streamer 10km Run or Walk at Langley Park.

Yanchep Line

to Perth/Perth Stadium Station

Departs Yanchep	Arrives Perth Station	Arrives Perth Stadium Station
4.40am	5.30am	5.38am
6.08am	6.58am	7.10am

Mandurah Line*

to Perth Station

Departs Mandurah	Arrives Perth Underground
4.30am	5.23am
5.58am	6.51am

Midland Line*

to Perth Station

Departs Midland	Arrives Perth Station
4.49am	5.15am
6.12am	6.38am

Airport Line*

to Perth Station

Departs High Wycombe	Arrives Perth Station
5.03am	5.25am
6.26am	6.48am

Fremantle Line

to Perth/Perth Stadium Station

Departs Fremantle	Arrives Perth Station	Arrives Perth Stadium Station
4.52am	5.22am	5.30am
6.20am	6.50am	6.58am

^{*}Mandurah, Midland and Airport Line services do not continue to Perth Stadium Station. Transfer to the Armadale Line at Perth Station.

Armadale Line

to Perth Stadium Station

Departs Victoria Park	Arrives Perth Stadium Station
5.38am	5.42am
5.52am	5.57am
6.15am	6.19am
6.29am	6.34am
6.45am	6.49am
Departs Perth Station	Arrives Perth Stadium Station
5.25am	5.30am
5.33am ⁺	5.38am ⁺
5.44am ⁺	5.49am ⁺
6.00am	6.05am
6.15am	6.20am
6.30am	6.35am
6.45am	6.50am
6.53am	6.58am
7.00am	7.05am
7.05am+	7.10am+
7.15am	7.20am

[†]Departs Perth Station Platform 6 and operates express to Perth Stadium Station.